SOAP LAKE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Enforcement Calls for Service by Reporting Area

From July 01, 2020 to July 31, 2020
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Business District

Business District
205L0814
205L0817
20SL0826
20SL0829
20SL0828
20SL0831
205L0834
205L0837
205L0841
20SL0842
20510843
20SL0846
20SL0852
205L0853
20SL0855
20SL0861
2050862
20SL0863
2050864
20SL0868
20SL0872
20SL0873
205L0874
20SL0876
20SL0878
20SL0879
20SL0880
20SL0881
20SL0885
20SL0886
205L0887
20SL0896
20SL0898
20SL0903
20510904

@ 911 Hang Up
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz
Alarm

O Pub Srvc Ref
A Stray Animal
B Theft

C Theft
Disturbance
Traffic Vio/Haz
C Susp Person
Traffic Vio/Haz
Alarm

@ 911 Hang Up
B Theft

D Welfare Check
Traffic Acc
Traffic Acc

B Damage

D Harassment
C Susp Person

B Nuisance

B Damage

DUl

C Susp Vehicle
Traffic Vio/Haz
@ 911 Hang Up
A Stray Animal
D Verb Disturb
C Animal Cruel
Traffic Vio/Haz
Trespassing

D Theft
Burglary

D DUI

Cottage City

East Heights Lakemoor Addition

331 MAIN AVE E; MOMS EUROPEN FOOD AND DELI
SR 28 W & DIVISION ST S

DAISY ST S & 2ND AVE SE

239 2ND AVE SE; SLPD

330 MAIN AVE E

236 MAIN AVE E

1020 DIVISION ST S; HiCo

115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods
CITY OF SOAP LAKE; FOR FIREWORKS
4TH AVE SE & DAISY ST S

18 MAIN AVE E; ALLEY BEHIND LIBRARY
6TH AVE SE & DAISY ST S

1020 DIVISION ST S

15 DAISY ST S; Bingers Shell

32 MAIN AVE E; Library BEHIND

301 DAISY ST N; East Beach Park

26 DIVISION ST N

1020 DIVISION ST S; GAS N GO

CITY OF SOAP LAKE; NEAR CONSTRUCTION
21 DIVISION ST S; Soap Lake Laundromat
511 DIVISION ST S; Post Office

5TH AVE SE & DAISY ST S

MAIN AVE W & DIVISION ST N

SR 17 N & 6TH AVE SE

32 MAIN AVE E; Library; BEHIND

1020 DIVISION ST S; HiCo

331 MAIN AVE E

127 2ND AVE SW; McKay

301 DAISY ST N; East Beach Park

311 MAIN AVE E; Del Red Pub

DAISY ST S & 6TH AVE SE

CITY OF SOAP LAKE; ACROSS FROM LAUNDRY MAT
211 RD 20 NW

438 3RD AVE NE

CITY OF SOAP LAKE

School District

7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/3/2020
7/3/2020
7/3/2020
7/3/2020
7/4/2020
7/4/2020
7/4/2020
7/5/2020
7/5/2020
7/5/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020

6:59:17AM
10:39:46PM
9:44:02AM
10:31:02AM
10:34:41AM
6:01:28PM
6:16:38AM
3:49:40PM
10:58:05PM
12:21:55AM
1:12:02AM
9:24:57AM
4:08:26AM
11:36:02AM
3:20:11PM
2:54:41PM
5:17:25PM
5:27:53PM
8:50:12PM

7/10/2020 11:30:24AM
7/11/2020 1:10:26AM
7/11/2020 5:59:47AM
7/11/2020 12:34:35PM
7/11/2020 2:53:59PM

7/11/2020
7/12/2020
7/12/2020
7/12/2020
7/12/2020
7/12/2020
7/13/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020

9:37:27PM
1:07:45AM
5:13:50AM
6:45:47AM
4:04:57PM
5:01:43PM
4:43:22AM
8:07:12PM
9:16:54PM
2:26:24PM
5:25:36PM



20SL0905
20SL0909
20510911
20SL0917
205L0922
20510924
20SL0926
20SL0929
20SL0930
20SL0936
20SL0937
20SL0938
20SL0940
205L0942
20SL0945
20SL0951
20SL0953
20SL0954
20SL0956
20SL0957
20SL0958
205L0961
205L0962
20SL0966
20SL0967
20SL0968
20SL0969
20SL0970
20SL0973
20SL0975

Cottage City
20510819
20510824
20510827
20510835
20510839
20510847
20510856
20510857
20510858
20510859
20510860
20510865
20510899
20510900
20510902
20510907
20510916
20510918
20510932
20510933
20510934
20510946
20510972
20510974

East Heights
205L0818

D DUI

B Miscellaneous
Traffic Vio/Haz
D Verb Domestic
@ Arrest
Trespassing

D Verb Domestic
@ 911 Hang Up
Trespassing

@ 911 Hang Up
D Phys Domestic
C Theft

Traffic Vio/Haz
Domestic

Traffic Vio/Haz
SUICIDAL PERSON
Traffic Vio/Haz
Administrative
Assault

Assault

B Noise Complint
Trespassing

D Verb Disturb

B Danger Animal
Administrative

D Theft

B Lock Out/In

C Road Hazard
Traffic Vio/Haz

Animal

B Fraud

Traffic Vio/Haz
C Wanted Person
B Nuisance
Alarm

C Susp Vehicle

D Phys Domestic
Administrative
Traffic Vio/Haz
O Pub Srvc Ref
ADMINISTRATIVE
D Phys Domestic
C Susp Vehicle

B Vehicle Prow!
Traffic Stop

D Verb Disturb

D Verb Disturb

B Welfare Check
Suspicious/Want
Trespassing

D Verb Disturb

B Theft
Administrative

Trespassing

15 DAISY ST S; Bingers Shell

CITY OF SOAP LAKE; SOAP LAKE CITY PARK
DAISY ST N & 1ST AVE NE

311 MAIN AVE E; Del Red Pub

4TH AVE NE & DAISY ST N; BTWN DAISY & ELDER IN FIELD

413 LAKEMOOR DR
15 DAISY ST S; Bingers Shell
MAIN AVE E

115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods; ON LEFT IN PL

331 MAIN AVE E

18 MAIN AVE E

115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods; AKINS
15 DAISY ST S; Bingers Shell; HAWK FUEL
327 DIVISION ST S; #52

DAISY ST S & MAIN AVE E

18 MAIN AVE E

1020 DIVISION ST S; HiCo

DAISY ST S & 3RD AVE SE

115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods

115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods
CITY OF SOAP LAKE; OLD SCHOOL

CITY OF SOAP LAKE; west beach

325 MAIN AVE E

21 DIVISION ST S; Soap Lake Laundromat
15 2ND AVE SE

CITY OF SOAP LAKE; BOY SCOUT CAMP
DAISY ST N; 515 RV PARK SPACE 27

413 LAKEMOOR DR; YENNEY STORAGE
1020 DIVISION ST S; HiCo

419 1ST AVE NE

45 BIRCH ST S

127 HEMLOCK ST N; 14
MAIN AVE W & BIRCH ST S
11FIRSTN

434 LAKESHORE DR; AREA OF
39 JUNIPER STN
LAKESHORE DR & JUNIPER ST N
715 MAIN AVE W

26 ASH ST S

26 ASHST S

223 HEMLOCK ST N

23 DOGWOOD ST S

20 DIVISION ST N; APT 4

29 ASH ST N; UNIT 1

31 JUNIPER STN
CHERRY ST S & MAIN AVE W
26 DIVISION STN #4

26 DIVISION STN #4

823 3RD AVE NW

206 JUNIPER ST N

32 CHERRY ST S; UNIT 1

47 BIRCH ST S

115 MAIN AVE W; #5
DIVISION ST N

530 3RD AVE NE

7/16/2020 6:01:21PM
7/17/2020 12:48:32PM
7/17/2020 8:17:46PM
7/18/2020 7:34:59PM
7/19/2020 3:36:28PM
7/19/2020 10:05:40PM
7/20/2020 11:11:55PM
7/21/2020 11:55:00PM
7/22/2020 7:30:18AM
7/23/2020 1:14:40PM
7/23/2020 3:48:13PM
7/23/2020 9:17:53PM
7/24/2020 7:56:27AM
7/24/2020 6:42:45PM
7/25/2020 5:14:24AM
7/26/2020 8:19:02PM
7/27/2020 4:38:43AM
7/27/2020 8:40:27AM
7/27/2020 3:06:28PM
7/27/2020 3:22:11PM
7/27/2020 8:02:24PM
7/27/2020 9:54:30PM
7/28/2020 8:41:11AM
7/29/2020 11:05:12AM
7/29/2020 1:41:27PM
7/29/2020 4:10:07PM
7/29/2020 5:45:23PM
7/29/2020 10:42:04PM
7/30/2020 9:04:08PM
7/31/2020 7:01:50PM

Area Total: 65

7/2/2020
7/3/2020
7/3/2020
7/4/2020
7/4/2020
7/5/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/8/2020

8:31:40AM
2:19:57AM
10:24:19AM
7:46:32AM
9:00:14PM
1:56:26PM
6:43:11PM
6:49:15PM
9:23:29AM
9:52:00AM
1:15:45PM
2:43:09PM

7/15/2020 9:38:03PM
7/16/2020 12:41:01AM
7/16/2020 9:58:21AM
7/17/2020 12:43:39AM
7/18/2020 6:39:25PM
7/18/2020 7:45:08PM
7/22/2020 2:18:30PM
7/22/2020 9:05:22PM
7/23/2020 9:00:53AM
7/25/2020 8:16:47AM
7/30/2020 5:34:57PM
7/31/2020 1:06:15PM

Area Total: 24

7/2/2020

6:58:21AM



20SL0830
20SL0836
20SL0845
20SL0849
20SL0854
20SL0867
20SL0869
20SL0883
20SL0890
20SL0892
205L0921
20SL0925
205L0927
20SL0935
20510941
20SL0950
20SL0955
20SL0960
20SL0963
20SL0965
20SL0976

Lakemoor Addition

20SL0820
20SL0825
20SL0848
20SL0850
20SL0866
205L0871
20SL0888
20SL0889
20SL0893
205L0894
20SL0906
205L0912
20SL0913
20SL0914
20SL0919
20SL0923
20SL0928
20SL0944
205L0947
20SL0948
20SL0949
20SL0959
20SL0964

School District
205L0897
2050901
2050971

B Miscellaneous
B Welfare Check
D Phys Domestic
Trespassing
Assist Agency

A Stray Animal
A Stray Animal
A Stray Animal
C Susp Person

A Stray Animal
B Harassment

D Welfare Check
Administrative

B Theft

D Missing Pers

B Noise Compint
Administrative

B Noise Compint
D Verb Disturb
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz

A Keep Peace
Abduction
Traffic Vio/Haz
B Noise Complint
B Nuisance
Trespassing
Fraud/Deception
Assist Agency
Assist Agency

B Noise Complint
C Susp Person
Damage/Mischief
C Susp Vehicle
Traffic Vio/Haz
B Nuisance

D Verb Disturb

B Damage
Administrative
@ Arrest

A Stray Animal
B Nuisance

C Traffic Prob

C Susp Person

B Welfare Check
B Welfare Check
Traffic Acc

726 MAIN AVE E # 28

523 MAIN AVE E

726 MAIN AVE E; 27

422 1ST AVE NE

523 MAIN AVE E

423 3RD AVE SE;

323 SCENIC DR; IN THE AREA
FERN ST S & 5TH AVE SE

25 ELDERSTN

510 5TH AVE SE; UNIT 7

510 5TH AVE SE; #4

523 MAIN AVE E

438 4TH AVE SE

510 5TH AVE SE; #8

728 WOODLAND AVE

226 GLADIOLA ST N; AREA OF
6TH AVE SE & FERN ST S
FERN ST S & MAIN AVE E; AREA OF
4TH AVE SE & ELDER ST S
438 4TH AVE SE

ELDER ST S & 3RD AVE SE

327 2ND AVE SE

15 5TH AVE SE

100BLK 3RD AVE SE

624 CANNA ST S

110 5TH AVE SE

428 DIVISION ST S; #A11
324 ASTER ST S

15 5TH AVE SE

15 5TH AVE SE

625 2ND PL SE

243 4TH AVE SE

428 DIVISION ST S; A2
4TH AVE SE & CANNA ST S
CANNA ST S & 4TH AVE SE
623 3RD PL SE

323 3RD AVE SE

ASTER ST S & 5TH AVE SE
15 5TH AVE SE

2ND PL SE

636 2ND PL SE

625 2ND PL SE; AREA OF
242 5TH AVE SE

600BLK 3RD PL SE

527 2ND AVE SW; SLHS
2ND AVE SW & FIR ST S
RD 20 NW & ST ANDREWS DR NW

7/3/2020 11:38:03AM
7/4/2020 2:00:08PM

7/5/2020 2:15:07AM

7/5/2020 9:01:26PM

7/6/2020 2:19:28PM

7/9/2020 11:01:39AM
7/10/2020 1:38:40PM
7/12/2020 9:46:21AM
7/13/2020 8:05:44PM
7/14/2020 7:01:39AM
7/19/2020 3:08:46PM
7/20/2020 9:48:02AM
7/21/2020 4:07:14PM
7/23/2020 11:25:49AM
7/24/2020 2:22:43PM
7/26/2020 4:38:43PM
7/27/2020 11:21:30AM
7/27/2020 9:32:51PM
7/28/2020 10:49:53PM
7/29/2020 10:08:14AM
7/31/2020 8:13:20PM

Area Total: 22

7/2/2020 1:14:15PM

7/3/2020 8:14:43AM

7/5/2020 5:41:55PM

7/5/2020 10:30:55PM

7/8/2020 9:22:53PM

7/10/2020 11:33:17PM
7/13/2020 3:38:30PM
7/13/2020 5:05:36PM
7/14/2020 8:19:09AM
7/14/2020 11:41:09AM
7/16/2020 8:52:56PM
7/17/2020 11:31:05PM
7/18/2020 11:33:52AM
7/18/2020 3:42:26PM
7/18/2020 11:08:56PM
7/19/2020 8:41:03PM
7/21/2020 6:38:54PM
7/25/2020 12:22:21AM
7/25/2020 11:53:00AM
7/26/2020 8:26:16AM
7/26/2020 3:15:01PM
7/27/2020 9:21:52PM
7/29/2020 5:47:06AM

Area Total: 23

7/15/2020 8:41:05PM
7/16/2020 8:29:56AM
7/30/2020 9:20:19AM

Area Total: 3



Case Number

911 Hang-up calls
20SL0814
20SL0915
20SL0929
20SL0936

Administrative
20SL0825

20SL0830
20SL0834
20SL0868
20SL0869
20SL0880
20SL0886
20SL0892
20SL0896
20SL0903
20SL0904
20SL0909
20SL0921
20SL0926
20SL0930
20SL0954
20SL0960
20SL0968
20SL0969
20SL0970
20SL0972
20SL0974
20SL0975

Summary of Activity

Soap Lake Police Department

Begining Date: July 01, 2020 to Ending Date: July 31, 2020

EXPA
1

16
DUI
3
DIST
6
DAMA
3
DAL
3

2

CDIS
1

3
ANPR

ASST
23
ARST 1

Offenses Investigated

OTHR
1

OVIO

PARK

RESP

RIPO

RSVE

SPC

SUIA

TANR

TAPD

4

Nature

@ 911 Hang Up
@ 911 Hang Up
@ 911 Hang Up
@ 911 Hang Up

Abduction
B Miscellaneous
B Theft
D Harassment
A Stray Animal
@ 911 Hang Up
C Animal Cruel
A Stray Animal
Trespassing
Burglary
D DUI
B Miscellaneous
B Harassment
D Verb Domestic
Trespassing
Administrative
B Noise Compint
Administrative
D Theft
B Lock Out/In
B Theft
Administrative
Traffic Vio/Haz

Date Reported

7/1/2020 6:59:17AM
7/18/2020 3:39:22PM
7/21/2020 11:55:00PM
7/23/2020 1:14:40PM

7/3/2020 8:14:43AM

7/3/2020 11:38:03AM

7/4/2020 6:16:38AM
7/10/2020 11:30:24AM
7/10/2020 1:38:40PM
7/12/2020 5:13:50AM
7/12/2020 5:01:43PM
7/14/2020 7:01:39AM
7/16/2020 8:07:12PM
7/16/2020 2:26:24PM
7/16/2020 5:25:36PM
7/17/2020 12:48:32PM
7/19/2020 3:08:46PM
7/20/2020 11:11:55PM
7/22/2020 7:30:18AM
7/27/2020 8:40:27TAM
7/27/2020 9:32:51PM
7/29/2020 4:10:07PM
7/29/2020 5:45:23PM
7/29/2020 10:42:04PM
7/30/2020 5:34:57PM
7/31/2020 1:06:15PM
7/31/2020 7:01:50PM

W 9TH  22%

ADMN 12.5%
M ALAR 1.6%
M ANAI 05%
M ANPR  22%

ARST  1.6%
W ASST  125%
M CDIS  05%

M CITA 11%
M DAL 1.6%
B DAVA  1.6%
DIST 3.3%
DUI 1.6%
M DWSR  87%
EXPA  05%
M FAMF  1.1%
FIRE 11%
M FPER  05%
W FRAU 0.5%
FRNR  0.5%
W FWKS  22%
GRAF  0.5%
M LFPR  1.1%

o MUl 11%
M MEDI 22%

MIP 0.5%
M MPER  05%
M MPRM  0.5%

M NOIS  1.1%
M NUIs 0.5%
HNOL  1.1%
OTHR  0.5%
ovio  1.1%
M PARK  1.1%
RESP  0.5%
M RIPO 1.1%

M spPC 6.0%
[ suA 0.5%
TANR  05%
B TAPD  05%
THAZ ~ 05%

Total: ~ 100.0%

Offense Code

911H
911H
911H
911H

Total: 4

ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN

Total: 23



Case Number

Alarm
20SL0829

20SL0847
20SL0852

Nature

Alarm
Alarm
Alarm

Assault No Weapon, Agg Injury

20SL0942

Animal Problem

20SL0819
20SL0883
20SL0948
20SL0967

Arrest
20SL0922

20SL0927
20SL0947

Agency Assist

20SL0822
20SL0823
20SL0844
20SL0854
20SL0870
20SL0875
20SL0877
20SL0884
20SL0889
20SL0891
20SL0893
20SL0898
20SL0905
20SL0910
20SL0915
20SL0924
20SL0931
20SL0934
20SL0937
20SL0939
20SL0943
20SL0952
20SL0971

Citizen Dispute

20SL0935

Citizen Assist

20SL0820
20SL0836

Dog Running at large

20SL0831
20SL0867
20SL0881

Damage
20SL0864

20SL0874

Domestic

Animal
A Stray Animal
A Stray Animal
B Danger Animal

@ Arrest
Administrative
@ Arrest

D Phys Disturb
Trespassing
D Phys Domestic
Assist Agency
C Susp Person
Assault
Weapons
D Suicide Thrt
Assist Agency
C Suspicious
Assist Agency
D Theft
D DUI
D Phys Domestic
@ 911 Hang Up
Trespassing
Burglary
Trespassing
D Phys Domestic
D Verb Domestic
D Phys Domestic
D Phys Domestic
Traffic Acc

B Theft

A Keep Peace
B Welfare Check

A Stray Animal
A Stray Animal
A Stray Animal

B Damage
B Damage

Date Reported

7/3/2020 10:31:02AM
7/6/2020 1:56:26PM
7/6/2020 4:08:26AM

7/24/2020 6:42:45PM

7/2/2020 8:31:40AM
7/12/2020 9:46:21AM
7/26/2020 8:26:16AM
7/29/2020 1:41:27PM

7/19/2020 3:36:28PM
7/21/2020 4:07:14PM
7/25/2020 11:53:00AM

7/2/2020 10:46:48PM
7/3/2020 12:39:07AM
7/5/2020 2:07:55AM
7/6/2020 2:19:28PM
7/10/2020 4:08:27PM
7/11/2020 1:29:47PM
7/11/2020 5:02:48PM
7/12/2020 12:03:36PM
7/13/2020 5:05:36PM
7/14/2020 1:25:31AM
7/14/2020 8:19:09AM
7/16/2020 9:16:54PM
7/16/2020 6:01:21PM
7/17/2020 6:26:11PM
7/18/2020 3:39:22PM
7/19/2020 10:05:40PM
7/22/2020 9:08:55AM
7/23/2020 9:00:53AM
7/23/2020 3:48:13PM
7/24/2020 1:20:11AM
7/24/2020 9:21:27PM
7/27/2020 3:08:44AM
7/30/2020 9:20:19AM

7/23/2020 11:25:49AM

7/2/2020 1:14:15PM
7/4/2020 2:00:08PM

7/3/2020 6:01:28PM
7/9/2020 11:01:39AM
7/12/2020 6:45:47AM

7/7/2020 8:50:12PM
7/11/2020 12:34:35PM

Offense Code

ALAR
ALAR
ALAR

Total: 3

ANAI
Total: 1

ANPR
ANPR
ANPR
ANPR

Total: 4

ARST
ARST
ARST

Total: 3

ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST

Total: 23

CDIS
Total: 1

CITA
CITA

Total: 2

DAL
DAL
DAL

Total: 3

DAMA
DAMA



Case Number Nature
20SL0885 D Verb Disturb

Disturbance

20SL0917 D Verb Domestic
20SL0918 D Verb Disturb
20SL0923 D Verb Disturb
20SL0957 Assault
20SL0963 D Verb Disturb
20SL0966 D Verb Disturb

DUI Alcohol or Drugs

20SL0840 D DUI
20SL0876 DUl
20SL0977 DUl

Driving While Suspended/Revoke

20SL0816 Traffic Stop
20SL0817 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL0826 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL0827 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL0833 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL0846 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL0848 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL0879 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL0887 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL0907 Traffic Stop
20SL0911 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL0914 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL0940 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL0953 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL0976 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL0977 DUI

Extra Patrol

20SL0828 O Pub Srvc Ref
Family Fight

20SL0857 D Phys Domestic

20SL0899 D Phys Domestic
Fire

20SL0851 Vehicle Fire

20SL0944 Administrative

Found Person

20SL0941 D Missing Pers
Fraud
20SL0824 B Fraud

Fraud - NON UCR REPORTABLE

20SL0888 Fraud/Deception
Fireworks

20SL0839 B Nuisance

20SL0841 Disturbance

20SL0866 B Nuisance

20SL0949 B Nuisance

Date Reported
7/12/2020 4:04:57PM

7/18/2020 7:34:59PM
7/18/2020 7:45:08PM
7/19/2020 8:41:03PM
7/27/2020 3:22:11PM
7/28/2020 10:49:53PM
7/29/2020 11:05:12AM

7/4/2020 10:53:58PM
7/11/2020 2:53:59PM
7/31/2020 8:08:23PM

7/1/2020 4:53:52PM
7/1/2020 10:39:46PM
7/3/2020 9:44:02AM
7/3/2020 10:24:19AM
7/3/2020 10:18:07PM
7/5/2020 9:24:57AM
7/5/2020 5:41:55PM
7/12/2020 1:07:45AM
7/13/2020 4:43:22AM
7/17/2020 12:43:39AM
7/17/2020 8:17:46PM
7/18/2020 3:42:26PM
7/24/2020 7:56:27AM
7/27/2020 4:38:43AM
7/31/2020 8:13:20PM
7/31/2020 8:08:23PM

7/3/2020 10:34:41AM

7/6/2020 6:49:15PM
7/16/2020 9:38:03PM

7/6/2020 12:16:54AM
7/25/2020 12:22:21AM

7/24/2020 2:22:43PM

7/3/2020 2:19:57AM

7/13/2020 3:38:30PM

7/4/2020 9:00:14PM

7/4/2020 10:58:05PM
7/8/2020 9:22:53PM
7/26/2020 3:15:01PM

Offense Code

DAMA

Total:

DIST
DIST
DIST
DIST
DIST
DIST

Total:

Dbul
Dul
bul

Total:

DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR

Total:

EXPA

Total:

FAMF
FAMF

Total:

FIRE
FIRE

Total:

FPER

Total:

FRAU

Total:

FRNR

Total:

FWKS
FWKS
FWKS
FWKS

3

6

3



Case Number

Graffiti
20SL0928

Lost and Found Property
ADMINISTRATIVE

20SL0815
20SL0955

Loud Music
20SL0850

20SL0950

Medical Problem
20SL0853

20SL0889
20SL0893
20SL0925

Minor in Posession
20SL0919

Missing Person
20SL0941

Mental Health Problem
20SL0932

Noise Problems
20SL0894

20SL0958

Nuisances
20SL0873

Nature

B Damage

Administrative

B Noise Compint
B Noise Compint

@ 911 Hang Up
Assist Agency
Assist Agency

D Welfare Check

B Nuisance

D Missing Pers

B Welfare Check

B Noise Compint
B Noise Compint

B Nuisance

No Valid Operator's License

20SL0842
20SL0978

Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz

All Other Reportable Offenses

20SL0860

City Ordinance Violation

20SL0865
20SL0895

Parking Problem
20SL0858

20SL0975

O Pub Srvc Ref

ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE

Administrative
Traffic Vio/Haz

Recovered Stolen Property

20SL0924

Trespassing

Resisting/Interfering w/Police

20SL0832
20SL0922

D Phys Disturb
@ Arrest

Recovered Stolen Vehicle

Date Reported

7/21/2020 6:38:54PM

7/1/2020 9:06:06AM
7/27/2020 11:21:30AM

7/56/2020 10:30:55PM
7/26/2020 4:38:43PM

7/6/2020 11:36:02AM
7/13/2020 5:05:36PM
7/14/2020 8:19:09AM
7/20/2020 9:48:02AM

7/18/2020 11:08:56PM

7/24/2020 2:22:43PM

7/22/2020 2:18:30PM

7/14/2020 11:41:09AM
7/27/2020 8:02:24PM

7/11/2020 5:59:47AM

7/6/2020 12:21:55AM
7/31/2020 11:47:48PM

7/7/2020 1:15:45PM

7/8/2020 2:43:09PM
7/14/2020 1:20:37PM

7/7/2020 9:23:29AM
7/31/2020 7:01:50PM

7/19/2020 10:05:40PM

7/3/2020 6:56:30PM
7/19/2020 3:36:28PM

Offense Code
Total: 4

GRAF
Total: 1

LFPR
LFPR

Total: 2

LMUI
LMUI

Total: 2

MEDI
MEDI
MEDI
MEDI

Total: 4

MiIP
Total: 1

MPER
Total: 1

MPRM
Total: 1

NOIS
NOIS

Total: 2

NUIS
Total: 1

NVOL
NVOL

Total: 2

OTHR
Total: 1

oVvVIO
oVvIO

Total: 2

PARK
PARK

Total: 2

RESP
Total: 1

RIPO
RIPO

Total: 2



Case Number

20SL0859
20SL0908

Nature
Traffic Vio/Haz
Administrative

Suspicious Person/Circumstance

20SL0843 C Susp Person
20SL0856 C Susp Vehicle
20SL0872 C Susp Person
20SL0878 C Susp Vehicle
20SL0882 C Susp Person
20SL0890 C Susp Person
20SL0900 C Susp Vehicle
20SL0906 C Susp Person
20SL0913 C Susp Vehicle
20SL0933 Suspicious/Want
20SL0964 C Susp Person

Suicide Attempt
20SL0951 SUICIDAL PERSON

Traffic Accident Non Reportabl
20SL0862 Traffic Acc

Traffic Accident, Property Dam
20SL0863 Traffic Acc

Traffic Hazard
20SL0973 C Road Hazard

Traffic Offense

20SL0827 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL0838 Traffic Stop
20SL0920 B Traffic Prob
20SL0945 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL0953 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL0959 C Traffic Prob
20SL0965 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL0977 DUI

Theft of Gasoline
20SL0855 B Theft

Theft, Property, From Mtr Veh
20SL0902 B Vehicle Prow!

Theft, Property, Shoplifting
20SL0938 C Theft

Trespass of Real Property

20SL0818 Trespassing
20SL0821 Trespassing
20SL0837 C Theft
20SL0849 Trespassing
20SL0871 Trespassing
20SL0917 D Verb Domestic
20SL0923 D Verb Disturb
20SL0934 Trespassing
20SL0946 D Verb Disturb

20SL0956 Assault

Date Reported
7/7/2020 9:52:00AM
7/17/2020 3:57:33AM

7/5/2020 1:12:02AM
7/6/2020 6:43:11PM
7/11/2020 1:10:26AM
7/11/2020 9:37:27PM
7/12/2020 9:23:23AM
7/13/2020 8:05:44PM
7/16/2020 12:41:01AM
7/16/2020 8:52:56PM
7/18/2020 11:33:52AM
7/22/2020 9:05:22PM
7/29/2020 5:47:06AM

7/26/2020 8:19:02PM

7/7/2020 5:17:25PM

7/7/2020 5:27:53PM

7/30/2020 9:04:08PM

7/3/2020 10:24:19AM
7/4/2020 8:36:30PM
7/19/2020 7:15:10AM
7/25/2020 5:14:24AM
7/27/2020 4:38:43AM
7/27/2020 9:21:52PM
7/29/2020 10:08:14AM
7/31/2020 8:08:23PM

7/6/2020 3:20:11PM

7/16/2020 9:58:21AM

7/23/2020 9:17:53PM

7/2/2020 6:58:21AM
7/2/2020 5:13:53PM
7/4/2020 3:49:40PM
7/5/2020 9:01:26PM
7/10/2020 11:33:17PM
7/18/2020 7:34:59PM
7/19/2020 8:41:03PM
7/23/2020 9:00:53AM
7/25/2020 8:16:47AM
7/27/2020 3:06:28PM

Offense Code

RSVE
RSVE

Total:

SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC

Total:

SUIA

Total:

TANR

Total:

TAPD

Total:

THAZ

Total:

TOFF
TOFF
TOFF
TOFF
TOFF
TOFF
TOFF
TOFF

Total:

TPGS

Total:

TPMV

Total:

TPSH

Total:

TRES
TRES
TRES
TRES
TRES
TRES
TRES
TRES
TRES
TRES

2

1"



Case Number Nature Date Reported Offense Code

20SL0961 Trespassing 7/27/2020 9:54:30PM TRES
Total: 11
Vandalism/Destruct/Damage Prop
20SL0845 D Phys Domestic 7/5/2020 2:15:07AM VAND
Total: 1
Violation of Court Order
20SL0885 D Verb Disturb 7/12/2020 4:04:57PM vCco
Total: 1
Vandalism, Non IBR Reportable
20SL0912 Damage/Mischief 7/17/2020 11:31:05PM VNR
20SL0928 B Damage 7/21/2020 6:38:54PM VNR
Total: 2
Warrant
20SL0835 C Wanted Person 7/4/2020 7:46:32AM WARR
20SL0916 D Verb Disturb 7/18/2020 6:39:25PM WARR
20SL0927 Administrative 7/21/2020 4:07:14PM WARR
20SL0947 @ Arrest 7/25/2020 11:53:00AM WARR
Total: 4
Welfare Check
20SL0861 D Welfare Check 7/7/2020 2:54:41PM WELF
20SL0897 B Welfare Check 7/15/2020 8:41:05PM WELF
20SL0901 B Welfare Check 7/16/2020 8:29:56AM WELF
20SL0925 D Welfare Check 7/20/2020 9:48:02AM WELF
20SL0932 B Welfare Check 7/22/2020 2:18:30PM WELF
Total: 5

Methodology: This report reads incidents that happen between two set time frames for a selected agency. The report then separates out all offense codes, translates them,
and displays the case reports grouped together by offense codes investigated by the assigned Officer.

Developed by G. A. Klein, MACC 911



